MIGUELTURRA

ayuntamiento
Bienestar Social

Ao 2022

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre

Diciembre

TOTAL

SERVICIO DE AYUDA A DOMICILIO AYUNTAMIENTO MIGUELTURRA- HORAS REALES PRESTADAS-

HORAS L-S
1874
1938

2113,5
1790,5
1826,5
2006,5
2049
2103,5
2030
1967
2027
1874,5

23.600

HORASDy F

133
76

95

114

114

95

95

95

95

113

95

133

1.253

Ao 2023

Enero

Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre

Diciembre

TOTAL

HORAS L-S

2027
1855,5
2205
1791
2027,5
2048,5
2082
2138,5
1997
2044,5
2030,5

1792,5

24.039,5

HORASDyF

114
95

76
130
108

95

95

95

95
110

95

153,5

1.261,5

Ao 2024
Enero 2076,5
Febrero 1936,5
Marzo 1884,5
Abril
Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

TOTAL 5.897,5

HORAS L-S

HORASDy F

111
89,5

115,5

316



